Timestamp
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021
4/22/2021

15:27:49
15:34:52
15:35:13
15:37:30
15:44:07
15:55:16
15:56:46
15:57:41
16:34:27
16:50:46

Email Address First Name
smithfn@atlanta.k12.ga.u Nartasha
forrest.taylor@atlanta.k1z Forrestella
carl@excelr8.solutions  Carl
wanda.washington@atlar Wanda
kbentley@apsk12.org Karmishala
delleni.guest@atlanta.k1z Delleni
maya.johnson0614@gma Maya
awise@apsk12.org Aketa
melinda.malone@att.net Melinda

michael.r.bracey@gmail.c Michael

Last Name
Smith
Taylor
Patten
Washington
Bentley-Cuyler
Guest
Johnson
Wise
Malone
Bracey

Please choose your role.
Staff

Principal
Community Member
Staff

Staff

Staff

Parent

Staff

Parent

Community Member



